BIB
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345

Boys Skate
Start Int
12:50
12:59
13:11
13:15
13:16
13:23
13:26
13:36
13:50
13:56
14:04
14:19
14:28
14:29
14:30
14:30
14:38
14:52
14:52
14:53
15:07
15:08
15:25
15:27
15:37
15:42
15:46
15:48
15:48
15:52
15:53
15:54
16:01
16:05
16:06
16:16
16:16
16:16
16:20
16:22
16:26
16:35
16:38
16:38
16:47

FIRST NAME
Henry
Noah
Isak
Nick
Ethan
Drew
Adrik
Ethan
Nick
Jonathan
Jonny
Isaiah
Aran
Tristan
Peter
Isaac
Alistair
Sam
Declan
Peter
Kolby
Hayden
Simon
Braden
Matt
Noah
Joey
Cory
Alex
Liam
Sam
Max
Tyler
Henry
Tommy
Owen
Laken
Aaron
Sage
Kai
Trevor
lan
Collin
Sam
Nick

Boys Skate
LAST NAME
Snider
Erickson
Nightingale
Parent
Erickson
Sampson
Kraftson
Hebert
Greenlund
Hudrlik
Saldin

Zak

Koob
Smith
Manolis
Maruyama
Pattison
Hansen
Rodefeld
Grace
Bachmeier
Weddell
Alexander
Hubert
Krumme
Besemann
Lyngdal
Kurkowski
Hulteen
Fritz
Blincow
Nelson
Merrell
Piepgras
Davis
Finlay
Hairston
Reiser
Durdle
Poecher
Locke
Snider
Steinberger
Tiedke
Holton

TEAM NAN  GRADE

MPA
FrtLk
MPA
FrtLk
FrtLk
FrtLk
Stlwtr
FrtLk
Rosevl
FrtLk
Stlwtr
FrtLk
Rosevl
Stlwtr
MPA
WBL
SPComo
Stlwtr
Irond|
Stlwtr
WBL
WBL
Irond|
Rosevl
Tartan
Irondl
Irond|
Rosevl
Stlwtr
WBL
Rosevl
Mahtom
Irond|
Tartan
Irond|
SPComo
MdsVw
Rosevl
WBL
MdsVw
WBL
MPA
MPA
Stlwtr
Tartan

12
10
10
12
12
11
10
11
12
11
10
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
10
11
9

10
11
10
11
11
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11
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11
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12
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
9
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BIB
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372

Start Int
16:50
16:54
17:03
17:14
17:31
17:35
17:35
17:36
17:38
17:42
17:46
17:57
18:05
18:21
18:32
18:32
18:41
18:48
18:54
19:03
19:28
19:50
20:47
21:51
22:00
22:26
22:36

Boys Skate

FIRST NAME
Eliot
Levi
Luke
Ben
Nick
Finnian
Tony
Josh
Max
Mackinley
Eddie
Soren
Jon

Elex
Owen
Tristan
Harrison
Jacob
Jack
Will
Skylar
Grant
Jonah
Thomas
Michael
Eric
Samuel

LAST NAME
Kramer
Button
Larson
Zastrow
Jacobsen
Falvey
Perfetti
Krummel
Derosier
Commander
Snider

Berg
Nelson

Tell

Horan
Pawlenty
Smith
Martinez
Dobrotka
Kelley
Weirens
Steinberger
Bechard
Corniea
Corniea
Chasewall
Johnson

Boys Skate

TEAM NANV  GRADE

Rosevl
LibAcd
Mahtom
Irond|
SPComo
Mahtom
WBL
Tartan
MdsVw
Mahtom
MPA
SPComo
Mahtom
Mahtom
Tartan
Tartan
MdsVw
LibAcd
LibAcd
MdsVw
MdsVw
MPA
Mahtom
SPComo
SPComo
SPComo
LibAcd

9
12
11
11
12
11
11

9
10
10

7
10
10
10
12
12
10
11
12

8

9
10
10
10
10
12
10
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